Sing Siam Regatta 2025
Results are provisional as of 16:58 on June 8, 2025
Optimist Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 60, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Name Sail Number R1 R2 R3 R4 RS Total Nett
1st  Optimist ITTHICHAI TIATHONGCHAI THA946 9.0 (10.0) 1.0 6.0 1.0 27.0 17.0
2nd  Optimist Teo Jairus SGP 4073 3.0 2.0 5.0 (13.0) 9.0 32.0 19.0
3rd  Optimist ANANTACHAI TIATHONGCHAI THA1549 1.0 12.0 3.0 (35.0) 5.0 56.0 21.0
4th  Optimist TATIGUN HOMCHONG THA 1759 (15.0) 7.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 36.0 21.0
5th  Optimist PATTARAKORN POONPAT THA 88 (7.0) 6.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 28.0 21.0
6th  Optimist WICHAYAPORN. SAKSRIKLOM THA 1901 5.0 9.0 8.0 1.0 (24.0) 47.0 23.0
7th  Optimist THYRACHA HOMCHONG THA 1555 12.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 (17.0) 41.0 24.0
8th  Optimist Timothy Ng SGP2023 2.0 13.0 6.0 (15.0) 6.0 420 27.0
9th  Optimist TAMMACHAT SRIOPAS THA 3993 17.0 1.0 14.0 (20.0) 4.0 56.0 36.0
10th  Optimist Ong En Zu Edrei SGP 3957 13.0 4.0 (17.0) 12.0 13.0 59.0 42.0
11th  Optimist THANAPHA PHONGKAMNERD THA 1484 4.0 8.0 18.0 (38.0) 16.0 84.0 46.0
12th  Optimist Kaelyn Dayna Soh Zhi YI SGP 3113 22.0 15.0 9.0 20 (27.0) 75.0 48.0
13th  Optimist Chen Wangsun SGP 3454 8.0 22.0 (25.0) 10.0 10.0 75.0 50.0
14th  Optimist Lim Rui Kai Lucas SGP 3355 19.0 11.0 (31.0) 14.0 8.0 83.0 52.0
15th  Optimist Paolo Gagliard La Gala SGP 2015  (16.0) 14.0 12.0 11.0 15.0 68.0 52.0
16th  Optimist Lim Rui Xuan Lavene SGP 33433 11.0 5.0 (21.0) 17.0 20.0 74.0 53.0
17th  Optimist Ethan Low Zhi Ren SGP3855 10.0 (21.0) 11.0 19.0 19.0 80.0 59.0
18th  Optimist Joseph Tan Kia Guan SGP 3688  (21.0) 18.0 20.0 4.0 18.0 81.0 60.0
19th  Optimist Shin Chen Rui Lin SGP 3333  (27.0) 20.0 24.0 16.0 7.0 94.0 67.0
20th Optimist PEERAPAT YAPONHA THA 1428 29.0 (37.0) 16.0 3.0 21.0 106.0 69.0
21st  Optimist Olivia Ting Jia Cheong SGP 102 26.0 17.0 10.0 18.0 (28.0) 99.0 71.0
22nd Optimist CHANANCHAI TIATHONGCHAI THA 1487 20.0 16.0 15.0 30.0 (56.0) 137.0 81.0

23rd  Optimist THEERAKAN KLAYSOMBOON THA 1932 14.0 26.0 23.0 21.0 (30.0) 114.0 84.0
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CHITIPAT SAINUMKHEAW
Kyle Jeremy Soh Zhi Jun

Tan Ethan Jing Zhou

Dan Toh

Yvette Chow Yi Min

Aidan Armad Anuar

Mikaela Hui Ting Wong

Teo Rui Ling

Chiam Jing Yi Cyrus

Meera Srihari

Low Quintan Rupert

William Poon

Qi Tan

Seah Denzel

NAPICHAYA RATTANADECHAKORN
Hagen Yong Chang Goh
Chan Zhi Long Breyven
SARUTIYA RATTANADECHAKORN
Su Yuan

Teh Ashleigh Li Ying

Tan Herng Yee

KANYAPAT PISOOTTIWONG
Lee Kai En Katelynn
BARAMEE SONNUAL

Sail Number R1

THA 1859
SGP 3183
SGP 3772
SGP 3811
SGP 3151
SGP 3143
SGP 3029
SGP 3820
SGP 3343
SGP 3889
SGP 4681
SGP 3005
SGP 3026
SGP 3925
THA 1457
SGP 600

SGP 3338
THA 436

SGP 3043
SGP 788

SGP3000
THA 1556
SGP 3383
THA 1981

PIMPISA DEVAHASTIN NAAYUDHYA THA 63

Seah Damien
Leow Zhao Hong Auwin
TASANATHAM SUTHAMGOSAL/M

SGP 3825
SGP 3405
THA 1979

25.0
23.0
6.0
18.0
(43.0)
28.0
(40.0)
24.0
35.0
38.0
30.0
33.0
47.0
36.0
34.0
42.0
32.0
(51.0)
(44.0)
(46.0)
(61.0 DNC)
39.0
(45.0)
(56.0)
54.0
53.0
41.0
31.0

R2
25.0
(28.0)
34.0
(30.0)
19.0
35.0
29.0
23.0
32.0
31.0
27.0
36.0
50.0
38.0
33.0
24.0
40.0
44.0
41.0
39.0
61.0 DNC
(43.0)
42.0
54.0
46.0
53.0
45.0
51.0

R3
22.0
13.0
29.0
26.0
32.0
19.0
28.0
39.0
27.0
30.0
33.0
37.0
(57.0)
35.0
(49.0)
40.0
36.0
48.0
44.0
42.0
61.0 DNC
43.0
38.0
52.0
34.0
41.0
47.0
55.0

R4
(28.0)
26.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
(44.0)
29.0
(43.0)
36.0
32.0
(49.0)
(48.0)
31.0
33.0
39.0
42.0
(52.0)
46.0
41.0
25.0
9.0
37.0
45.0
27.0
40.0
34.0
(50.0)

R5
14.0
25.0
(36.0)
29.0
26.0
35.0
31.0
34.0
(42.0)
(41.0)
48.0
32.0
12.0
(43.0)
37.0
(51.0)
40.0
11.0
23.0
44.0
22.0
38.0
33.0
39.0
(61.0 DNC)
(55.0)
49.0

(61.0 DNC) 50.0

Total
114.0
115.0
129.0
126.0
142.0
161.0
157.0
163.0
172.0
172.0
187.0
186.0
197.0
185.0
192.0
199.0
200.0
200.0
193.0
196.0
214.0
200.0
203.0
228.0
235.0
236.0
232.0
248.0
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86.0

87.0

93.0

96.0
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130.0
131.0
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138.0
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143.0
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157.0
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172.0
174.0
181.0
182.0
187.0
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Chen Yi Kai

Lee Kai Lun Matthias

Teo Kai Jie

SANTHAT SUTHAMGOSAL/M
Tan Kai En Hayley
SUWAPHAK PLUMJIT
Laurent Geiger

Lim Jin Xi Matt

Ong En Kai Evan

Sail Number R1 R2

SGP 757 37.0 (55.0)
SGP 3385 (52.0) 52.0
SGP 3550 48.0 47.0
THA 1876 50.0 48.0
SGP700 49.0 (57.0)
THA 1589 55.0 49.0
SGP 31833  (57.0) 56.0
SGP 3803 58.0 58.0

R3

45.0
46.0
53.0
54.0
56.0
51.0
50.0
58.0

R4
53.0
47.0
(55.0)
(58.0)
51.0
57.0
54.0
59.0

SGP 3955 (61.0 DNC) 61.0 DNC 61.0 DNC 56.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00
www.sailwave.com

R5 Total
54.0 244.0
46.0 243.0
47.0 250.0
45.0 255.0
52.0 265.0
(61.0 DNC) 273.0
53.0 270.0
(61.0 DNC) 294.0
57.0 296.0

Nett

189.0
191.0
195.0
197.0
208.0
212.0
213.0
233.0
235.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

